
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2000410001218 Wang	Ding	Yu	Xin	王鼎郁馨 CHN
2 2900410001187 Qin	Yu	Qing	秦雨晴 CHN
3 Sun	Ting	孙婷 CHN
4 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
5 Liu	Yu	Xuan	刘宇璇 CHN
6 Mei	Yu	Jie	梅宇洁 CHN
7 2040820002018 Loo	Jessica HKG

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2060410004301 Han	Pei	Chen	韩佩辰 CHN
2 Huang	Jia	Hui	黄家惠 CHN
3 Xu	Yi	Fan	徐逸凡 CHN
4 Zhang	Er	Lun	张尔伦 CHN
5 Ji	Yun	Qiu	Zi	季韵秋子 CHN
6 Ma	Yi	Wen	马一文 CHN
7 2050820002017 Ng	Yi	Huen HKG
8 Jiang	You	Yi	蒋悠怡 CHN
9 Wu	Yi	Fan	吴逸凡 CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1900410000564 Ye	Hao	Qin	叶浩钦 CHN
2 1950410001234 Zhang	Li	Feng	张黎峰 CHN
3 1900410001240 Zheng	Jia	Ming	郑家明 CHN
4 1990820000567 Lo	Ng	Shuen HKG
5 1960410004683 Zhou	Meng	周萌 CHN
6 1041810003275 Panthep	Rujireak THA
7 1951810003253 Angkrit	Sitprasert THA
8 Nie	Chen	聂晨 CHN
9 Guo	Chen	郭琛 CHN
10 1960820002008 Lin	Chu	Lok HKG
11 Duong	Gia	Huy VIE
12 1040820004600 Yiu	Ho	Ching,Stephen HKG
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Final Ranking Classic Senior and Junior Women

Final Ranking Classic Girls

Final Ranking Classic Senior and Junior Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 Li	Hao	Wei	李昊威 CHN
2 1051810003287 Chetanant	Khanjamnong THA
3 Wang	Hao	Yu	王浩宇 CHN
4 Man	Xing	Chen	满星辰 CHN
5 Qiu	Zi	Yi	邱子奕 CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2000410001218 Wang	Ding	Yu	Xin	王鼎郁馨 CHN
2 Sun	Ting	孙婷 CHN
3 Liu	Yu	Xuan	刘宇璇 CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2900410001187 Qin	Yu	Qing	秦雨晴 CHN
2 2060410004301 Han	Pei	Chen	韩佩辰 CHN
3 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1900410000564 Ye	Hao	Qin	叶浩钦 CHN
2 1950410001234 Zhang	Li	Feng	张黎峰 CHN
3 1900410001240 Zheng	Jia	Ming	郑家明 CHN
4 1990820000567 Lo	Ng	Shuen HKG
5 1951810003253 Angkrit	Sitprasert THA
6 Victor	Caballero PAR
7 Nie	Chen	聂晨 CHN
8 1991700000543 Alejandro	Cañero	Gomez ESP
9 1960820002008 Lin	Chu	Lok HKG

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1041810003275 Panthep	Rujireak THA
2 1051810003287 Chetanant	Khanjamnong THA
3 1040820004600 Yiu	Ho	Ching,Stephen HKG

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T.
1 2961780000607 Liang	Hsuan-Min	梁宣旼 TPE 5,073
2 2000410001218 Wang	Ding	Yu	Xin	王鼎郁馨 CHN 5,463
3 Mei	Yu	Jie	梅宇洁 CHN 6,052
4 Yang	Xin	Xin	杨鑫鑫 CHN 5,926

Final Ranking Classic Boys 

Final Ranking Battle Senior Women

Final Ranking Battle Junior Women

Final Ranking Battle Senior Men

Final Ranking Battle Junior Men

Final Ranking Speed Senior Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T.
1 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 4,951
2 2900410001187 Qin	Yu	Qing	秦雨晴 CHN 5,463
3 2040820002018 Loo	Jessica HKG 5,472
4 Lam	Pui	Kiu HKG 5,693

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T.
1 2060410004301 Han	Pei	Chen	韩佩辰 CHN 5,814
2 Yu	Ya	Wen	于雅雯 CHN 5,691
3 Ma	Yi	Wen	马一文 CHN 5,953
4 Ji	Yun	Qiu	Zi	季韵秋子 CHN 5,763
5 2050820002017 Ng	Yi	Huen HKG 6,083
6 Zhang	Er	Lun	张尔伦 CHN 6,225
7 Xu	Yi	Fan	徐逸凡 CHN 6,438
8 Huang	Jia	Hui	黄家惠 CHN 6,594
9 Wu	Yi	Fan	吴逸凡 CHN 6,635
10 Jiang	You	Yi	蒋悠怡 CHN 7,604
11 Huang	Long	Jiao	黄龙娇 CHN 9,297
12 Chai	Wen	Shang	柴文尚 CHN 9,929
13 Ma	Ming	Wei	马铭蔚 CHN 11,28

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T.
1 1900410000564 Ye	Hao	Qin	叶浩钦 CHN 4,585
2 1900410001240 Zheng	Jia	Ming	郑家明 CHN 4,494
3 1991700000543 Alejandro	Cañero	Gomez ESP 4,533
4 1941700000558 Gonzalo	Rodriguez	Lozano ESP 4,734
5 Guan	Zhen	Ya	关振亚 CHN 4,871
6 1960820002008 Lin	Chu	Lok HKG 4,949
7 1950410001234 Zhang	Li	Feng	张黎峰 CHN 5,022
8 1990820000567 Lo	Ng	Shuen HKG 5,047
9 1951810003253 Angkrit	Sitprasert THA 5,327
10 1040820004600 Yiu	Ho	Ching,Stephen HKG 5,407
11 1041810003275 Panthep	Rujireak THA 5,492
12 Weng	Qi	Lin	翁琪林 CHN 5,573
13 Chai	Hao	Ran	柴浩然 CHN 5,609
14 Guo	Chen	郭琛 CHN 5,81
15 Win	Tun	Aung MYA 6,629
16 Hong	Yan	Shan	洪炎山 CHN 6,671
17 Myo	Han	Htun MYA 7,862
18 Li	Hui	En	李汇恩 CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T.
1 Man	Xing	Chen	满星辰 CHN 6,053
2 1051810003287 Chetanant	Khanjamnong THA 6,581
3 Qiu	Zi	Yi	邱子奕 CHN 6,585
4 Wang	Yi	Cheng	王奕程 CHN 6,702
5 Zhuang	Lu	Yue	庄陆岳 CHN 6,754
6 Xing	Shu	Hao	邢书豪 CHN DQ
6 Mao	Rui	Qi	茅睿祺 CHN DQ
6 Wang	Min	Qi	王敏奇 CHN DQ

Final Ranking Speed Junior Women

Final Ranking Speed Girls

Final Ranking Speed Senior and Junior Men

Final Ranking Speed Boys



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2900410005210 Ding	Yu	Xiu	丁玉秀 CHN
2 Pan	Cui	Juan	潘翠娟 CHN
3 Xue	Yan	薛艳 CHN
4 2900410004315 Lan	Yao	蓝瑶 CHN
5 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1900410001260 Lin	Yao	林耀 CHN
2 1960410002264 Liu	Wei	刘玮 CHN
3 1950410002063 Qiu	Xian	Dong	邱献东 CHN
4 Xu	Guo	Qing	徐国庆 CHN
5 Do	Minh	Chien VIE
6 Wu	Meng	Ze	吴孟泽 CHN
7 Zhang	Feng	张峰 CHN
8 Xu	Yang	徐洋 CHN
9 Wang	Zi	Jun	王梓俊 CHN
9 Liu	Zong	Hao	刘宗昊 CHN
9 Zhang	Jian	Hao	张建豪 CHN
9 Zhang	Jin	Min	张金民 CHN
13 Zhao	Yi	Fan	赵一帆 CHN
13 1940410004054 Xiang	Jia	Hui	项嘉晖 CHN
13 Yan	Xin	严鑫 CHN
13 Zhang	Feng	张峰 CHN
13 Wu	Wen	Zhuo	吴文卓 CHN
13 Liu	Yang	刘洋 CHN
19 1040820004600 Yiu	Ho	Ching,Stephen HKG
19 1041810003275 Panthep	Rujireak THA
19 Li	Yu	Jiang	李豫江 CHN
19 Miao	Xin	Lou	苗新楼 CHN
19 Jiang	Yang	姜洋 CHN

Final Ranking Slides Women

Final Ranking Slides Men


